
Summer 2026 Exam Timetable 

Morning Day Afternoon 

 Friday 1 May 2026 • Travel and Tourism 

Bank Holiday Monday 4 May 2026 Bank Holiday 

• Health and Social Care Tuesday 5 May 2026  

 Wednesday 6 May 2026  

• Psychology Paper 1 

• Sport 

Thursday 7 May 2026  

• Film Studies Paper 1 Friday 8 May 2026 • Child Development 

• Drama 

• Economics Paper 1 

• English Literature Paper 1 Monday 11 May 2026  

 Tuesday 12 May 2026 • Biology Paper 1 

• Geography Paper 1 Wednesday 13 May 2026 • Computer Science Paper 
1 

• Mathematics Paper 1 Thursday 14 May 2026 • Psychology Paper 2 

• History Paper 1 Friday 15 May 2026  

• Chemistry Paper 1 Monday 18 May 2026  

• English Literature Paper 2 Tuesday 19 May 2026 • Computer Science Paper 
2 

 Wednesday 20 May 2026  

• English Language Paper 1 Thursday 21 May 2026 • Film Studies Paper 2 

• Economics Paper 2 Friday 22 May 2026  

 Monday 1 June 2026  

• Physics Paper 1 Tuesday 2 June 2026  

• Mathematics Paper 2 Wednesday 3 June 2026 • Geography Paper 2 

• History Paper 2 Thursday 4 June 2026  

• English Language Paper 2 Friday 5 June 2026 • Music 

• Biology Paper 2 Monday 8 June 2026 • Further Mathematics 
Paper 1 

• Spanish Listening Paper 

• Spanish Reading Paper 

Tuesday 9 June 2026 • Construction and the 
Built Environment 

• History Paper 3 

• Mathematics Paper 3 Wednesday 10 June 2026  

• Geography Paper 3 Thursday 11 June 2026  

• Chemistry Paper 2 Friday 12 June 2026 • Hospitality and Catering 

• Physics Paper 2 Monday 15 June 2026 • Further Mathematics 
Paper 2 

• Spanish Writing Paper Tuesday 16 June 2026  

 Wednesday 17 June 2026  

 Thursday 18 June 2026  

 Friday 19 June 2026  

Wednesday 24 June 2026 
Contingency Day 

All pupils MUST remain available until this date. 
 


